
         Phone:  213.387.8274    Fax: 213.739.6937 

 MEETING NOTICE  
DECEMBER 2023, MEETING SCHEDULE 

DATE UNIT NAME OF UNIT TIME LOCATION 

Fri 12/01/23 52 Owens Valley  — HOLIDAY DINNER 5:00 PM Bishop Elks Lodge 

Mon 12/04/23 Shop Stewards’ Council Dinner Meeting 5:30 PM Local 18 

Tues 12/05/23 2 Electrical Station Operators  4:00 PM RS-G 

Tues 12/05/23 17 Customer Service Field Units  6:30 PM Local 18 

Wed 12/06/23 13 Automotive  4:00 PM Van Nuys, Bldg 7, Upstrs 

Wed 12/06/23 31 Professional  — NO MEETING 

Thurs 12/07/23 15 Pasadena  — HOLIDAY DINNER 4:30 PM American Legion Post 280 

Thurs 12/07/23 22 Electric Service Reps 4:45 PM Local 18 

Thurs 12/07/23 26 Custodians  12:30 & 3:00 Local 18 

Thurs 12/07/23 52A Mojave  — HOLIDAY DINNER 6:30 PM Offsite 

Tues 12/12/23 3 Electrical Test Technicians  5:00 PM Main St, Bldg 3, Upstrs Assy Rm 

Tues 12/12/23 19 Electric Station Maintenance  — NO MEETING 

Tues 12/12/23 40 Glendale  — HOLIDAY DINNER 5:00 PM Offsite 

Tues 12/12/23 8 Clerical  — NO MEETING 

Tues 12/12/23 32 Technical   5:00 PM WebEx Info Meeting 

Wed 12/13/23 24 Water Supply  4:00 PM Local 18 

Wed 12/13/23 4 General Construction 4:30 PM Valley GS HEIP Trailer 

Wed 12/13/23 35 Supervisory Technical 5:00 PM WebEx Info Meeting 

Wed 12/13/23 33 Administrative  5:30 PM WebEx Info Meeting 

Wed 12/13/23 55 Communications — NO MEETING 

Thurs 12/14/23 1 Elec Dist/Trans/Trbl/St Lt/Tree Srgns  5:30 PM Local 18 

Thurs 12/14/23 50 Burbank   4:30 PM Offsite 

Thurs 12/14/23 10 Boulder  — HOLIDAY DINNER 6:00 PM Offsite 

Thurs 12/14/23 64 Azusa  — HOLIDAY DINNER 6:00 PM Offsite 

Tues 12/19/23 25 Gardeners  4:30 PM Local 18 

Tues 12/19/23 52A Mojave 4:30 PM Mojave Yard 

Tues 12/19/23 9 Generating Stations  5:00 PM Valley 

Tues 12/19/23 12 Supervisors  5:00 PM Local 18 

Wed 12/20/23 5 Electrical Substation Construction  — NO MEETING 

Wed 12/20/23 14 Transportation — NO MEETING 

Thurs 12/21/23 18 Supervisory Clerical — NO MEETING 

Thurs 12/21/23 52 Owens Valley 6:00 PM Big Pine 

Tues 12/26/23 19B CR&FS, FMBG, Gen. Stn. Crafts  —  NO MEETING 

Tues 12/26/23 53 Water —  NO MEETING 

Tues 12/26/23 Women's Committee  —  NO MEETING 

Wed 12/27/23 42X UPCT —  NO MEETING 

Wed 12/27/23 63 UG Electrical Conduit Mechanics —  NO MEETING 

Wed 12/27/23 34 Supervisory Professional  5:00 PM WebEx Info Meeting 

Thurs 12/28/23 Electrical Worker's Minority Caucus (EWMC) Training 5:00 PM Local 18 

Thurs 12/28/23 PARENT BODY MEETING  6:00 PM Local 18 
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